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About Us

Recently Closed Deals
(National)

MNP Corporate Finance (MNPCF) has a dedicated team of over 50
merger, acquisition, and transaction professionals across Canada.
MNPCF works with clients in virtually all industries as they prepare,
plan and execute transactions.

Our typical transactions range in value between $3 million and
$300 million.

Local and International Reach

MNP is a participating firm within Praxity, a unique global alliance of
independent accounting/advisory firms created to answer global
business needs. As a member of Praxity, we are able to offer access
to corporate finance, accounting, and tax advisory services
worldwide. We are also affiliated with Corporate Finance Cross
Border, which consists of 150+ M&A professionals in more than 25
countries.

Services
• Due Diligence
• Transaction Advisory 

Services

• Divestitures
• Acquisitions
• Debt Financing
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Recently Closed Deals
(National)

Deal Experience

Since our inception, our team has advised on hundreds of
transactions, in a wide range of industries with diverse enterprise
values. In the past five years alone we have completed over 120
transactions worth over $2 billion (not including due diligence
engagements).

Hands-on Approach 

Current M&A transactions require a hands-on approach from start
to finish including the active engagement of senior resources. Our
senior resources are dedicated to our clients and are available as
necessary and appropriate. We keep our clients regularly informed
of the engagement status, issues we are encountering, successes,
and overall progress.

Integrated Service Offering

We draw on the vast experience and deep specialist knowledge
network of our partners locally, nationally and internationally as
specialty issues arise, such as pre-transaction tax planning,
transaction structuring, estate planning, valuation, due diligence,
performance improvement and risk management.

Industry Experience
• Transportation
• Construction
• Software
• Financial Services
• Technology
• Energy
• Oilfield Services
• Real Estate

• Food & Beverage
• Retail & Distribution
• Manufacturing
• Agriculture
• Automotive
• Materials
• Health Care
• Pharmaceutical
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Leadership Team

Due Diligence Leadership

Transaction Leadership

Dale Antonsen
Managing Director

Dale.Antonsen@mnp.ca
250.979.2578

Mike Reynolds
Managing Director

Mike.Reynolds@mnp.ca
587.702.5909

Johnny Earl
Managing Director

Johnny.Earl@mnp.ca 
604.637.1514

Brett Franklin
President

Brett.Franklin@mnp.ca
204.336.6190

Mark Regehr
Managing Director

Mark.Regehr@mnp.ca
780.969.1404

John Caggianiello
Managing Director

John.Caggianiello@mnp.ca 
416.513.4177

Dan Porter
Managing Director

Dan.Porter@mnp.ca
416.515.3877

Jon Edgett
Managing Director
Jon.Edgett@mnp.ca

519.772.7460

Erik St-Hilaire
Managing Director

Erik.St-Hilaire@mnp.ca
204.336.6200

Craig Maloney
Managing Director

Craig.Maloney@mnp.ca
902.493.5430

Patrick Khouzam
Managing Director

Patrick.Khouzam@mnp.ca
514.228.7874

Aleem Bandali
Managing Director

Aleem.Bandali@mnp.ca
778.374.2140

MNPCF.ca

Kevin Tremblay
Managing Director

Kevin.Tremblay@mnp.ca
647.943.4051

Stephen Shaw
Managing Director

Stephen.Shaw@mnp.ca
416.515.3883


